Hyundai Articulated Dump Truck Options Page:

Electric Adjustabel Heated Mirror
Seatbelt Warning Alarm

CB Radio

EG Block Heater

Refueling Pump

Fast Fueling System

Precleaner

Steel Bed Liner

LED Headlights

Webasto Coolant Heater

HA30

$1,140
$850
$350
$900
$5,200
$8,590
$5,200
$17,710
$2,370

$7,890

HA45

$1,140
$850
$350
$900
$5,200
$8,590
$5,200
$23,670
$2,370

$7,890





