## **Hyundai Articulated Dump Truck Options Page:**

	<u>HA30</u>	<u>HA45</u>
Electric Adjustabel Heated Mirror	\$1,140	\$1,140
Seatbelt Warning Alarm	\$850	\$850
CB Radio	\$350	\$350
EG Block Heater	\$900	\$900
Refueling Pump	\$5,200	\$5,200
Fast Fueling System	\$8,590	\$8,590
Precleaner	\$5,200	\$5,200
Steel Bed Liner	\$17,710	\$23,670
LED Headlights	\$2,370	\$2,370
Webasto Coolant Heater	\$7,890	\$7,890